Community Oversight Board Nomination Form

Nominee Information
Name of Nominee:
Street Address of Nominee:
City: State:
Phone Number of Nominee:
Email Address of Nominee (if available):
Nominated By
If nominated by Community Organization, please list: Name of Nominating Community Organization:
Nominating Community Organization Street Address:
City: State:
Phone Number of Organization:
Email of Organization:
Name of Representative for Nominating Community Organization:
Signature of Representative:
If nominated by Petition of 50 residents of Davidson County, please attach completed Nominating Petition, available from the Metropolitan Clerk's Office, and indicate below.
Completed petition attached? Yes: No:
If nominated by Member of Council, please list: Council Member Name:
District:
Signature of Council Member:

Submit via email to:

metro.clerk@nashville.gov

If nomination is by petition, you must submit signed <u>Petition</u> Form as an <u>attachment</u> to this Nomination Form.

For more information, visit the Community Oversight Board website: https://www.nashville.gov/Government/Boards-and-Committees/Committee-Information/ID/132/Community-Oversight-Board.aspx